
Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
1 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6124 RUN NUMBER: .E01/.F01 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
174  7:37  3:54 S VALRICO RD & CLIFTON DR
256  7:40  3:59 S MILLER RD & BONTERRA BLVD
004  7:41  3:58 S MILLER RD & MILLER WOODS CT
020  7:42  3:57 S MILLER RD & CITRUS VIEW CT
003  7:44  3:56 S MILLER RD & SILVER RIDGE WAY
257  7:50  3:50 DURANT RD & HERNDON ST
044  7:51  3:49 DURANT RD & WHITLOCK PL

ROUTE NUMBER: 6103 RUN NUMBER: .E02/.F02 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
282  7:38  3:54 S MULRENNAN RD & CHATFORD AVE
217  7:40  3:53 S MULRENNAN RD & CUSTER DR
047  7:41  3:52 S MULRENNAN RD & NADINA CT
293  7:47  4:00 S MILLER RD & ARBORWOOD DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6143 RUN NUMBER: .E03/.F03 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
149  7:41  3:55 STATE ROAD 60(NE CR @ MARGE OWENS RD)
200  7:45  4:01 S MULRENNAN RD & COPPER CANYON BLVD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6135 RUN NUMBER: .E04/.F04 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
225  7:07  4:24 17804 BETHLEHEM RD (H)
401  7:07   :  TRANSFER DS TO DURANT HS(13)4386315
159  7:30  4:47 12814 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
058  7:32  4:50 JAMESON RD & AMBER LN
099  7:46  3:57 OLD WELCOME RD & BRAHMAN RD
016  7:48  4:56 10620 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
292  7:49  4:56 10304 S COUNTY ROAD 39 (H)
168  7:50  4:57 10016 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
109  7:54  3:46 612 W KEYSVILLE RD (200FT FROM STOP LIGH
065  7:56  3:45 W KEYSVILLE RD & TATUM RD
400   3:52 10329 S COUNTY ROAD 39(13)4386315

ROUTE NUMBER: 6122 RUN NUMBER: .E05/.F05 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
092  7:25  4:06 15543 SYDNEY RD (0) (H)4609823
203  7:34  3:52 N MULRENNAN RD & SPYTOWER CT
102  7:48  3:58 N ST CLOUD AVE & WASHINGTON RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
2 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6132 RUN NUMBER: .E06/.F06 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
029  7:27  4:14 E STATE ROAD 60(SW CR @ KNOTTY OAK LN)
176  7:31  4:10 N DOVER RD & OVERSTREET LN
084  7:33  4:03 SALEM CHURCH RD & SALEM WATCH PL
091  7:34  4:04 14424 SALEM CHURCH RD (H)
048  7:35  3:56 1503 SYDNEY DOVER RD
098  7:38  4:01 SYDNEY RD & WHITE ARROW DR
089  7:40  3:55 1623 SYDNEY WASHER RD
161  7:41  3:54 1416 SYDNEY WASHER RD(H)
148  7:42  3:54 1311 SYDNEY WASHER RD (H)
052  7:43  3:53 SYDNEY WASHER RD & SYDNEY DOVER RD
085  7:46  3:57 SYDNEY DOVER RD & CONNOR AVE
088  7:49  3:52 SYDNEY WASHER RD & FIETZWAY RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6149 RUN NUMBER: .E07/.F07 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
195  7:31  3:54 MURRAY FARMS RD & JUANITA DR
158  7:32  3:54 MUD LAKE RD & MURRAY FARMS RD
222  7:32  3:55 3514 MUD LAKE RD(200FT BEFORE STOP SIGN)
107  7:36  3:59 TRAPNELL RD & SILVER MAPLE DR
150  7:37  4:00 E TRAPNELL RD & C A BUGG RD
027  7:41  4:04 SPARKMAN RD & GERALD HALL RD
189  7:43  4:06 W JOHNSON RD & S NORTHVIEW RD
229  7:45  4:07 W JOHNSON RD & S SAPP RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6184 RUN NUMBER: .E08/.F08 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
007  7:38  3:53 W TRAPNELL RD & MAGNOLIA GREEN ST
132  7:47  3:57 LONE OAK RD & TRAPNELL RIDGE DR
017  7:50  4:01 LONE OAK RD & LONE HAVEN LN



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
3 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6167 RUN NUMBER: .E09/.F09 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
011  7:23  4:16 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(NW CR @ HOPEWELL MAN
255  7:28  3:56 COLSON RD & SAM GAY RD
166  7:30  4:02 1109 COLSON RD(H)
024  7:31  4:02 COLSON RD & HELMAN CREEK LN
204  7:34  4:03 MCDONALD RD & CLARENCE GORDON JR RD
019  7:36  4:06 4308 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(H)
182  7:37  4:07 309 KILGORE RD (H)
262  7:38  4:07 4302 HAWKINS RD
236  7:39  4:08 COLSON RD & CITRUS HAVEN PL
140  7:40  4:09 204 COLSON RD (H)
071  7:43  4:14 4303 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY (H)
021  7:46  4:24 1804 HOLLOWAY RD (H)
068  7:47  4:24 HOLLOWAY RD & MUD LAKE RD
115  7:48  4:28 4905 DRAWDY RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6130 RUN NUMBER: .E10/.F10 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
038  7:31  4:19 BRANCHWOOD RD & JOE KING RD
055  7:33  4:18 JOE KING RD & RAGINS LN
193  7:34  4:17 JOE KING RD & JOHN JACKSON RD
207  7:35  4:16 NESMITH RD & JOE KING RD
240  7:36  4:15 4912 HORTON RD (H)
210  7:37  4:14 4709 HORTON RD
239  7:38  4:13 BERRY RD & HORTON RD
214  7:39  4:12 2205 BERRY RD
248  7:40  4:11 SMITH RYALS RD & PEANUT DR
069  7:41  4:11 SMITH RYALS RD & NORMAN INGRAM AVE
147  7:41  4:10 SMITH RYALS RD & CASA MONTEGO PL
228  7:44  4:09 SMITH RYALS RD & BEAL RD
101  7:45  4:08 SMITH RYALS RD & OSCAR COX TRL
050  7:50  3:52 6105 S COUNTY ROAD 39



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
4 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6105 RUN NUMBER: .E11/.F11 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
226  7:14  3:51 4202 HOLLOWAY RD (CRAWFORD MHP)
142  7:16  3:52 WALLACE RD & ABBIE VILLA RUN
124  7:17  3:53 5302 WALLACE RD
040  7:20  3:56 W STATE ROAD 60(SW CR @ RAIN FROG LN)
031  7:26  4:01 2019 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
232  7:30  4:05 4621 NESMITH RD (H)
234  7:33  4:08 6415 S COUNTY LINE RD (H)
192  7:34  4:08 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ DUNCAN OAKS CV)
270  7:35  4:09 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ TANGLED OAKS TR
056  7:36  4:09 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ SHADY MEADOW DR
057  7:37  4:10 7227 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
242  7:38  4:10 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ NADRIA MANOR PL
277  7:39  4:10 3802 E STATE ROAD 60 ,33567 (H)
173  7:41  4:13 2503 E STATE ROAD 60 (H)
266  7:43  4:15 2332 SAM HICKS RD (H)
206  7:44  4:16 SAM HICKS RD & JOE MAR GARVIN WAY
287  7:52  4:25 4402 W STATE ROAD 60 (H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6129 RUN NUMBER: .E12/.F12 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
015  7:28  4:08 W TRAPNELL RD & GOFF RD
093  7:30  4:10 EDWARDS RD & W O GRIFFIN RD
191  7:30  4:09 EDWARDS RD & VALENCIA ORANGE TRL
259  7:33  4:14 3605 S TURKEY CREEK RD (H)
066  7:35  4:17 S TURKEY CREEK RD(SE CR @ CHANDLER AVE)
199  7:38  4:19 3905 S TURKEY CREEK RD (H)
078  7:42  4:23 S TURKEY CREEK RD(SE CR @ LONE OAK RD)
126  7:44  4:25 S TURKEY CREEK RD(SW CR @ EDWARDS RD)
263  7:45  3:57 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ TURKEY TREE LN
051  7:46  4:04 CONNELL RD & SCHUETTE RD
006  7:47  4:04 CONNELL RD & BEACH FARM RD
060  7:48  3:50 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ FARKAS RD)
169  7:51  4:00 CALHOUN RD & ESTATE DR
279  7:52  4:01 5142 CALHOUN RD
265  7:54  3:48 S TURKEY CREEK RD & BUTLER RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6134 RUN NUMBER: .E13/.F13 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
172  7:44  3:54 S ST CLOUD AVE & ST ANTHONY DR
245  7:45  3:54 S ST CLOUD AVE & ST CLOUD OAKS DR
247  7:46  3:55 S ST CLOUD AVE & BUCKHORN OAKS DR
249  7:47  3:56 S ST CLOUD AVE & DUNCAN TREE CIR
205  7:48  3:57 E LUMSDEN RD & LUMSDEN TRACE CIR



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
5 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6146 RUN NUMBER: .E14/.F14 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
235  7:37  3:54 S MULRENNAN RD & IMPERIAL EAGLE DR
290  7:43  3:59 PINE TOP DR & SUMMER CRUISE DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6171 RUN NUMBER: .E15/.F15 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
061  7:24  4:10 3902 DRAWDY RD(H)
133  7:25  4:09 W TRAPNELL RD & FORTNER RD
134  7:27  4:07 W TRAPNELL RD & HEATHCOE RD
154  7:27  4:07 W TRAPNELL RD & RODERICK LN
010  7:28  4:07 W TRAPNELL RD & ALAFIA CREEK ST
184  7:29  4:05 PIPPIN RD & MERCER LOOP
187  7:32  4:04 PIPPIN RD & TURTLE RIVER CT
254  7:34  3:56 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(NW CR @ KARPPE RD)
137  7:39  3:52 4805 BUGG RD (H)
213  7:40  3:53 ARMOR RD & BUGG RD
260  7:42  3:54 5011 ARMOR RD (H)
209  7:44  4:03 1009 HOLLOWAY RD (H)
151  7:46  4:02 HOLLOWAY RD & BIRD RD
163  7:50  4:00 4806 MUD LAKE RD (H)
005  7:51  3:51 MUD LAKE RD & BUGG RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
6 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6112 RUN NUMBER: .E16/.F16 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
241  7:11  4:39 1914 E KEYSVILLE RD
117  7:14  4:33 PURVIS RD & HARVILL LN
037  7:15  4:32 2415 KEYSVILLE DR (H)
067  7:16  4:31 3043 KEYSVILLE DR (H)
113  7:16  4:32 EDISON RD & KEYSVILLE DR
025  7:17  4:30 9615 EDISON RD(H)
012  7:20  4:28 S COUNTY LINE RD & ALLEN RD
153  7:21  4:27 9009 S COUNTY LINE RD (H)
274  7:24  4:26 8847 S COUNTY LINE RD
264  7:25  4:18 8921 CAREY RD (H)
220  7:28  4:22 CAREY RD & BOB WIGGS AVE
125  7:30  4:17 3515 NICHOLS RD (H)
104  7:32  4:14 8729 PRITCHER RD
224  7:33  4:15 PRITCHER RD & PRITCHER MANOR CT
023  7:34  4:13 NICHOLS RD & PRITCHER RD
041  7:34  4:12 NICHOLS RD & EDISON RD
160  7:35  4:11 2444 NICHOLS RD (H)
175  7:35  4:11 2241 NICHOLS RD (H)
231  7:36  4:11 NICHOLS RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS ST
212  7:38  4:08 E KEYSVILLE RD & HENRY GEORGE RD
026  7:39  4:08 E KEYSVILLE RD & CEDAR GROVE CHURCH RD
013  7:40  4:07 304 E KEYSVILLE RD (H)
251  7:42  3:48 S COUNTY ROAD 39(SE CR @ MOTES RD)



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
7 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6107 RUN NUMBER: .E17/.F17 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
062  7:05  4:00 10514 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
077  7:06  4:01 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ TUTEN LP)
053  7:09  4:04 10117 ALLEN RD (H)
128  7:10  4:05 GEORGE SMITH RD & PORTER RD
164  7:10  4:05 3831 PORTER RD (H)
194  7:10  4:05 3915 PORTER RD (H)
043  7:14  4:09 E KEYSVILLE RD & PORTER RD
196  7:15  4:10 PORTER RD & ROGERS RANCH RD
063  7:17  4:12 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ ALBRITTON RD
070  7:18  4:12 11225 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
130  7:19  4:13 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ JIMMIES DR)
201  7:19  4:13 10815 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
238  7:19  4:14 LITHIA PINECREST RD & (NE CR @ DARK SHAD
081  7:22  4:17 WELCOME RD & WALTER HUNTER RD
233  7:22  4:16 WALTER HUNTER RD & HENDRY RD
076  7:25  4:19 E KEYSVILLE RD & LEANING OAK LN
097  7:27  4:21 VIRGIL HALL RD & MAC ACRES LN
042  7:36  4:31 WELCOME RD & FOREST RIDGE RD
237  7:38  4:33 E KEYSVILLE RD & F M JONES DR
054  7:43  4:37 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ VAN HORN LN)
144  7:43  4:38 8815 LITHIA PINECREST RD (H)
045  7:44  4:39 8511 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
064  7:44  4:38 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ LYONS RD)
095  7:44  4:40 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ CONWAY ESTAT
036  7:51  3:46 SWILLEY RD & STEPHENS OAK CT
072  7:54  3:49 8307 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
283  7:54  3:49 SWILLEY RD & SWILLEY LOOP

ROUTE NUMBER: 6148 RUN NUMBER: .E18/.F18 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
136  7:40  3:55 E LUMSDEN RD & SELKIRK ST
141  7:42  3:58 S VALRICO RD(SE CR @ FALKIRK AVE)
018  7:45  4:01 S VALRICO RD(SE CR @ INNERGARY PL)
106  7:46  4:02 S VALRICO RD(SE CR @ GOLDEN OAK LN)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6205 RUN NUMBER: .E19/.F19 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
082  7:39  3:51 3942 E STATE ROAD 60(MHP)
178  7:46  3:57 S MILLER RD & CARRIAGE PARK DR
208  7:47  3:58 S MILLER RD & BUCKHORN SCHOOL CT
268  7:49  4:01 DURANT RD & THAMES RIVER PL



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
8 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6144 RUN NUMBER: .E20/.F20 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
032  7:39  4:02 PEARSON RD & BALINGTON DR
215  7:47  3:55 DURANT RD & CANTER WOODS LN
035  7:48  3:53 DURANT RD & BUCKHORN PRESERVE BLVD
030  7:50  3:52 DURANT RD & GLEN MIST DR
022  7:51  3:50 DURANT RD & CHEROKEE TRL
179  7:52  3:50 DURANT RD & DUXBERRY LN

ROUTE NUMBER: 6120 RUN NUMBER: .E21/.F21 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
261  7:47  3:54 DURANT RD & ARCH MCDONALD DR
286  7:48  3:53 DURANT RD & DURANT TRAILS BLVD
059  7:49  3:52 DURANT RD & COLEWOOD LN
094  7:50  3:51 DURANT RD & RED FERN DR
034  7:52  3:49 2837 LEWIS RD (H)
188  7:52  3:49 DURANT RD & LEWIS RD
156  7:53  3:48 DURANT RD & HINSON RD
008  7:54  3:47 DURANT RD & SAWMILL RD
073  7:55  3:46 DURANT RD & JOE DAVIS RD
103  7:56  3:44 S TURKEY CREEK RD & JOHN FEARS LN

ROUTE NUMBER: 6162 RUN NUMBER: .E22/.F22 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
033  7:31  4:09 PEARSON RD & BUCKHORN GROVES CT
046  7:33  4:07 PEARSON RD & EASTMONTE DR
291  7:36  4:00 FALLING LEAVES DR & SPRAWLING OAKS PL
223  7:38  4:03 BLOOMINGDALE AVE(NE CR @ ST CLOUD AVE)
074  7:49  3:58 BLOOMINGDALE AVE(NE CR @ POSSOM TROTT RD
120  7:50  3:51 LITTLE RD & COUNTRY GATE CT
116  7:51  3:51 LITTLE RD & SPRINGDELL DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6125 RUN NUMBER: .E23/.F23 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
281  7:40  4:02 S MULRENNAN RD & BROOKE DR
284  7:42  4:00 S MULRENNAN RD & DELTA ST
111  7:44  3:56 S ST CLOUD AVE & VALRICO GROVE DR
110  7:45  3:55 S ST CLOUD AVE & CLIFFDALE DR
108  7:47  3:54 S ST CLOUD AVE & PARKSIDE DR
100  7:48  3:53 S ST CLOUD AVE & TREADWAY DR
289  7:50  3:52 S ST CLOUD AVE & TWILIGHT DR



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
9 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6158 RUN NUMBER: .E24/.F24 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
211  7:30  4:12 3428 S FORBES RD (H)
127  7:31  4:08 JERRY SMITH RD & LANSON CREEK LN
121  7:32  4:07 JERRY SMITH RD & SUGAR OAK LN
246  7:33  4:05 940 JERRY SMITH RD (H)
272  7:33  4:06 JERRY SMITH RD & BLANKENSHIP RD
049  7:34  4:04 JERRY SMITH RD & TURKEY HOLLOW WAY
157  7:35  4:04 JERRY SMITH RD & APRIL LN
278  7:36  4:03 JERRY SMITH RD & BERRY PATCH RD
122  7:46  3:56 N MULRENNAN RD & SUMMER SAILS DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6161 RUN NUMBER: .E25/.F25 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
285  7:46  3:56 S DOVER RD & PINES GARDEN CT
219  7:48  3:55 S DOVER RD & E LUMSDEN RD
230  7:49  3:53 S DOVER RD & NEWBOURNE WAY
276  7:51  3:51 S DOVER RD & WHITE CLIFF PL

ROUTE NUMBER: 6155 RUN NUMBER: .E26/.F26 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
143  7:43  3:54 S VALRICO RD & FAIRWAY VIEW DR
243  7:45  3:55 DURANT RD & STILLMEADOW DR
087  7:46  3:57 DURANT RD & LAUREL OAK DR
202  7:47  3:59 S MILLER RD & LAUREL OAK DR
183  7:48  4:00 S MILLER RD & BUCKNELL DR

ROUTE NUMBER: 6150 RUN NUMBER: .E27/.F27 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
123  7:36  3:49 E STATE ROAD 60(STARLIGHT MHP)
244  7:38  3:51 5134 E STATE ROAD 60, 33527(H)
131  7:40  3:54 E STATE ROAD 60  & (NE CR @ WINTERBERRY
001  7:43  3:57 PINE TOP DR & SOMERSTONE DR
288  7:49  4:03 3815 E STATE ROAD 60 ,33527 (H)

ROUTE NUMBER: 6116 RUN NUMBER: .E28/.F28 TYPE: E/F
STOP AM PM LOCATION
152  7:31  3:59 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(SE CR @ E RAYBURN DR
139  7:38  4:00 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & PARK SPRINGS CIR
014  7:41  4:02 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & SOUTHERN OAKS PL
221  7:43  4:04 MUD LAKE RD & VIA CORTONA ST
146  7:46  3:55 3505 SAM ASTIN RD
105  7:49  3:53 MUD LAKE RD & HEATHCOE RD



Bus Route Information
School Year: 2020-2021   School: 1291 DURANT HIGH

Session: REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR

SW00013A
08/26/2020

04:42 PM
10 of 10

ROUTE NUMBER: 6223 RUN NUMBER: .G01/.H01 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
294  7:17  4:19 E LUMSDEN RD & ABBEY GROVE DR
216  7:52  3:53 BLOUNT RD & YUKON RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6208 RUN NUMBER: .G02/.H02 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
402  7:12  4:34 308 COLSON RD(Z)2779248 (H)
096  7:21  4:20 OLD HOPEWELL RD & HORTON RD
028  7:24  4:18 SMITH RYALS RD & HOLLOMAN RD

ROUTE NUMBER: 6203 RUN NUMBER: .G03/.H03 TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION
271  7:48  4:00 E STATE ROAD 60(SW CR @ BOCA GRANDE CIR)
090  7:49  4:00 E STATE ROAD 60(CITRUS HILL MHP)
039  7:51  4:08 W STATE ROAD 60(SW CR @ LUCKASAVAGE RD)


